

REF : CWPL-BBT/0175/21F

DATE : Sep 20, 2021

Pakiza Knit Composite Ltd.

House # A-1/5, Main Road Mojidpur (Boro Bolimeher) Savar, Dhaka.

COMMERCIAL OFFER**Sub : Sale Offer for supply of Busbar Trunking Spare Items.**

SL #	Code	Product Name	Unit	Price (BDT)	Qty.	Total Price(BDT)
1)	3024547	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L3	Pcs.	400.00	126.00	50,400.00
2)	3024548	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L2	Pcs.	400.00	200.00	80,000.00
3)	3024549	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L1	Pcs.	400.00	126.00	50,400.00
4)	3024556	KAP 16-FS-16 A-PLUG WITH FUSE HOLDER-L1	Pcs.	650.00	150.00	97,500.00
5)	3024555	KAP 16-FS-16 A-PLUG WITH FUSE HOLDER-L2	Pcs.	650.00	150.00	97,500.00
6)	3024554	KAP 16-FS-16 A-PLUG WITH FUSE HOLDER-L3	Pcs.	650.00	150.00	97,500.00
7)	3025109	KAP-32 A- TAP-OFF BOX WITH MCB (EMPTY)	Pcs.	1,100.00	10.00	11,000.00
8)	3025062	KAM 0205-BB-25 A-FEEDER BOX-5W	Pcs.	1,200.00	10.00	12,000.00
9)	3025098	KAP 0405-BB-40 A-FEEDER BOX-5W	Pcs.	1,500.00	10.00	15,000.00
10)	3025100	KAP 0605-BB-63 A-FEEDER BOX-5W	Pcs.	2,000.00	10.00	20,000.00
11)	3030309	KOP 0451-B1-40 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-OPENABLE WINDOW-5W	Pcs.	6,000.00	20.00	120,000.00
12)	3024665	MKP 4054-B-40 A-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-SUITABLE FOR MCB-4W	Pcs.	5,000.00	20.00	100,000.00

Total Price (in BDT) =	751,300.00
Grand Total (in BDT without VAT) =	751,300.00

Terms & Conditions:

- Offer Validity : 10 days from the date of this offer.
- Brand : EAE.
- Country of Origin : Turkey.
- Delivery Time : 2 Working Days from the date of W/O along with advance.
- Payment : 100% Advanced along with Work Order.
- Warrantee : We warrantee the goods of any manufacturing defects in materials for a period of 1 years from the date of Delivery.

Your truly,

CROSS WORLD POWER LTD.

Md. Sanwar Parvez

Manager, Sales & Marketing

Mobile : 01777719792

Md. Moshir Rahman

Asst. General Manager

Mobile : 01755 514 703